XXXXXXX
CANNONDALE USA
Cycling Sports Group, Inc.
172 Friendship Road,
Bedford, Pennsylvania, 15522-6600, USA
(Voice): 1-800-BIKE-USA
(Fax): 814-623-6173

3.
4.
5.
7 - 9 Nm,  (62 - 80 InLbs)
7.
7 - 9 Nm,  (62 - 80 InLbs)
3. 8.
12 Nm,  (106 InLbs)
CODE SIZE
H-BAR
DIA.
(mm)
RISE°
LENGTH
(mm)
QSH090+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6D, 090 31.8 +6 90
QSH100+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6D, 100 31.8 +6 100
QSH110+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6D, 110 31.8 +6 110
QSH120+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6, 120 31.8 +6 120
QSH090-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 090 31.8 -5 90
QSH100-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 100 31.8 -5 100
QSH110-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 110 31.8 -5 110
QSH120-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 120 31.8 -5 120
QSH090-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 090 31.8 -15 90
QSH100-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 100 31.8 -15 100
QSH110-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 110 31.8 -15 110
QSH120-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 120 31.8 -15 120
KH078/STD STEER,OPI,STD (Included with stem)
KH078/XL STEER,OPI,XL (Optional)
1.	 OPI Stem
2.	 Stem Bolts (4X)